Trillium US, Inc.
3627 State Route 23 South
 Hamburg, NJ 07419
Tel:  973.827.1661        Fax: 973.827.8883
Uni-Vac 400 Series
Uni-Vac 200 Series
     User Manual

1 UV-085-021-037 Oil Flow Indicator
When completing the kit after parts have been used, the following breakdown is offered
for your ordering information :
Kit containing all “0” rings, gaskets, valve clapper and springs noted above including Oil
Flow Indicator Seals Check Valve Parts -
1 Rotary oil seal .............................................................
1 Solenoid Coil ..............................................................
1 Matched Set, 4 “V” Belts. ...............................................
2 Spring & “0” Ring Kits for Check Valves ...........................
31
973.827.1661
Uni-Vac 200/400 Series Manual
No Qty. Description Part Number
1 1+ Belt Guard Assembly
(Outer Piece)
UV-408-867-004
2 1+ taper lock bushing (motor) UV-085-017-105
3 1+ Motor Pulley (4 Grooves) UV-085-012-593
4 1+ Belt Guard Assembly (Inner Piece) UV-408-867-004
5 1+ Bracket (upper) UV-408-306-005
6 1+ Bracket (lower) UV-408-306-006
7 1+ Taper Lock Bushing (Pulley) UV-268-021-417
8 1+ Pulley UV-268-783-005
9 1+ End Cap (Drive End) UV-262-315-005
10 2*+ “O” Ring UV-085-019-755
11 1*+ Mechanical Seal UV-085-029-600
12 2+ Lock Nut UV-085-019-492
13 2+ Lock Washer UV-085-019-491
14 2+ Ball Bearing UV-085-019-757
15 1+ Shaft Shoulder Ring UV-262-318-003
16 1+ Side Plate (Drive End) UV-262-508-028
17 1+ Woodruff Key UV-264-524-001
18 2+ Key Eccentric UV-408-324-005
19 1+ Shaft UV-262-992-005
20 2+ Ball Valve UV-085-021-811
21 2+ Check Valve UV-085-021-965
22 2+ Piston & Slide UV-243-595-011
23 4+ Hinge Bars UV-297-857-004
24 1+ Solid Eccentric UV-252-459-001
25 1+ Hinge Bar Spacer UV-268-788-001
26 6+ Nylock S.H Cap Screw UV-085-021-745
27 1+ Bearing Ring UV-264-785-002
28 1+ Roller Bearing UV-085-033-232
29 8+ Expansion Plug (1 7/8” Dia.) UV-085-021-873
32
400 Series Parts List
* Recommended	Spare	Part	(Wear	Item)
+	Parts	Normally	Stocked
973.827.1661
Uni-Vac 200/400 Series Manual
No. Qty. Description Part Number
30 1+ Retaining Pin UV-270-231-001
31 1+ Pump Housing UV-262-712-025
32 4*+ Valve Assembly UV-403-636-003
33 1*+ Oil Distributor Gasket UV-269-037-001
34 1+ Oil Distributor UV-269-256-005
35 1*+ Housing Gasket UV-269-043-001
36 1 Oil Resevoir UV-299-066-024
37 2 Tubing UV-269-286-013
38 1 Steel Pipe UV-085-036-053
39 1+ Flow Indicator UV-085-002-037
40 1*+ Solenoid Valve UV-085-035-837
41 1 Oil Level Indicator UV-085-036-101
42 1 Cover Plate UV-419-109-005
43 1*+ Cover Plate Gasket UV-248-411-006
44 2 Motor Bracket Pin UV-085-035-996
45 2 Swivel Block UV-287-950-003
46 1 Motor Platform UV-288-202-005
47 1 Eye Bolt & Base UV-263-249-004
48 1 Brass Cock UV-085-033-233
49 1+ Hollow Eccentric UV-278-575-001
50 2+ Piston & Slide UV-243-595-011
51 1+ Side Plate (Dead End) UV-262-508-021